Raspberry Pi | Raspberry Pi Compute Module 4S Datasheet
Raspberry Pi
Compute Module 4S
A Raspberry Pi for deeply embedded
applications
Raspberry Pi Ltd
Raspberry Pi Compute Module 4S
Colophon

Module Hardware documentation] section of the https://www.raspberrypi.com/[Raspberry Pi website]. Support questions can be
posted to the Raspberry Pi forum.
7.2. Ordering codes
Table 10.
Part number options
Model RAM LPDDR4 eMMC Storage
01 = 1GB 000 = 0GB (Lite)
02 = 2GB 008 = 8GB
04 = 4GB 016 = 16GB
CM4S
08 = 8GB 032 = 32GB
Example Part Number
CM4S 1 032
Table 11.
Ordering options
RAM LPDDR4 Storage eMMC RPL # Part Number MOQ
1GB OGB (Lite) SC0762 CM4S01000 200
1GB 8GB SC0763 CM4S01008 200
1GB 16GB SC0764 CM4S01016 200
1GB 32GB SC0765 CM4S01032 200
2GB 0GB (Lite) SC01762 CM4S02000 200
2GB 8GB SC01763 CM4S02008 200
2GB 16GB SC01764 CM4S02016 1000
2GB 32GB SC01765 CM4S02032 200
4GB 0GB (Lite) SC01766 CM4S04000 200
4GB 8GB SC01767 CM4S04008 1000
4GB 16GB SC01768 CM4S04016 1000
4GB 32GB SC01769 CM4S04032 200
8GB 0GB (Lite) SC01770 CM4S08000 1000
8GB 8GB SC01771 CM4S08008 1000
8GB 16GB SC01772 CM4S08016 1000
8GB 32GB SC01773 CM4S08032 200
For pricing information, see CM4S Product Brief.
Availability 23